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Price Difference Report
SwiftPOS Pty Ltd

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills
Ph: 07 3351 8788

Reporting Period: 15/02/2017 6:00:00 AM  to  21/02/2017 5:59:59 AM

Location : 3 - Restaurant

3 / 197 16/02/2017 1:33:48 PM Sale Total: $5.50Clerk: 1 - Steve ArwinTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$5.50 $4.95 -$0.55 -11.11%HAHNLITEPOT Hahn Lite Pot

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 197 $5.50 -$0.55$4.95 -11.11%

3 / 205 16/02/2017 2:06:11 PM Sale Total: $7.50Clerk: 1 - Steve ArwinTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19006 B&B Pudding

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19006 B&B Pudding

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 205 $15.00 -$1.50$13.50 -11.11%

3 / 206 16/02/2017 2:06:50 PM Sale Total: $0.00Clerk: 4 - Duke ColmanTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19007 Gelato

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 206 $7.50 -$0.75$6.75 -11.11%

3 / 207 16/02/2017 2:07:06 PM Sale Total: $0.00Clerk: 3 - Alistair PlanterTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19006 B&B Pudding

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 207 $7.50 -$0.75$6.75 -11.11%

3 / 212 16/02/2017 3:30:43 PM Sale Total: $67.50Clerk: 1 - Steve ArwinTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$12.50 $11.25 -$1.25 -11.11%15 Coconut Prawn Kebab

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19007 Gelato

$15.00 $13.50 -$1.50 -11.11%SMKSALMN Smoked Salmon Slice

$10.00 $9.00 -$1.00 -11.11%17 Sticky Date Pudding

$12.50 $11.25 -$1.25 -11.11%15 Coconut Prawn Kebab

$10.00 $9.00 -$1.00 -11.11%17 Sticky Date Pudding

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 212 $67.50 -$6.75$60.75 -11.11%

3 / 219 20/02/2017 10:02:14 AM Sale Total: $35.00Clerk: 4 - Duke ColmanTerminal / Receipt : Date/Time:

$12.50 $11.25 -$1.25 -11.11%15 Coconut Prawn Kebab

$7.50 $6.75 -$0.75 -11.11%19007 Gelato

$15.00 $13.50 -$1.50 -11.11%SMKSALMN Smoked Salmon Slice

Total for : Terminal / Receipt : 3 / 219 $35.00 -$3.50$31.50 -11.11%

-11.11%-$13.80$124.20$138.00Total for : Restaurant

DescriptionProduct Code % DifferenceDifferenceSales @ Members PriceSales @ Normal Price

Total Reported: $138.00 $124.20 -$13.80 -11.11%

NB. Promotion Category/Family filtering is only accurate if the original Promotion has not been modified.
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